
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
33 
3 

14 
19 
6 

74 
16 
28 
11 
12 
7 

13 
4 

10 
62 
8 

77 
66 
5 

25 
88 
51 
40 

Name 
Guanyu ZHOU 
Pierre-Louis CHOVET 
Roy NISSANY 
Jehan DARUVALA 
Isack HADJAR 
Cem BOLUKBASI 
Dino BEGANOVIC 
Kush MAINI 
Roman STANEK 
Ayumu IWASA 
Roberto FARIA 
Reece USHIJIMA 
Patrik PASMA 
Alessio DELEDDA 
Lorenzo FLUXA 
Rafael VILLAGOMEZ 
Nicola MARINANGELI 
Zdenek CHOVANEC 
Casper STEVENSON 
Alexandre BARDINON 
Amna AL QUBAISI 
Irina SIDORKOVA 
Matthias LUETHEN 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
5 
8 
9 
8 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
7 
9 
9 

Diff 

0.045 
0.393 
0.425 
0.516 
0.587 
0.637 
0.693 
0.699 
0.705 
0.780 
0.906 
1.023 
1.253 
1.274 
1.344 
1.363 
1.408 
1.444 
1.520 
1.603 
1.753 
2.359 

Gap 

0.045 
0.348 
0.032 
0.091 
0.071 
0.050 
0.056 
0.006 
0.006 
0.075 
0.126 
0.117 
0.230 
0.021 
0.070 
0.019 
0.045 
0.036 
0.076 
0.083 
0.150 
0.606 

Best Tm 
1:34.430 
1:34.475 
1:34.823 
1:34.855 
1:34.946 
1:35.017 
1:35.067 
1:35.123 
1:35.129 
1:35.135 
1:35.210 
1:35.336 
1:35.453 
1:35.683 
1:35.704 
1:35.774 
1:35.793 
1:35.838 
1:35.874 
1:35.950 
1:36.033 
1:36.183 
1:36.789 

In Lap 
8 
4 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
7 
8 
4 
4 
4 
8 
7 
9 
7 
8 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 

Team 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Mumbai Falcons India Racing Ltd 
Evans GP 
BlackArts Racing 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Mumbai Falcons India Racing Ltd 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Motorscape 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
BlackArts Racing 
BlackArts Racing 
Motorscape 
BlackArts Racing 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 

Sorted on best lap time
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National Race Day 

F3 Asian Championship 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:05 

International Circuit 4.290 km 

1/29/2021 10:40 

PROVISIONAL RESULT 


